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Self-levelling cross-hair laser LINO, Type: L2G

Order data

Order number 468481 L2G
GTIN 7640110697535
[tem class 47C
Description

Version:

Robust, ergonomic plastic casing; proof against dust and splashed water. With green laser lines
for optimum visibility. Up to 400% better visibility than red laser lines.

Pulse function with power-saving mode. Very long working life of up to 44 h due to Li-ion
battery. The magnetic adapter can be attached to any wall that has steel elements. The magnet
can be freely pivoted and easily released. Locking for inclined projections and for protection
in transport.

Function:

IP54: Protected against splashed water from all directions and protected against penetration of
dust into the inside (protected against dust), also completely protected against touching.
Supplied with:

Supplied with adapter, Li-ion battery, charger, battery holder, target board and case.

Technical description

Levelling range +4 degrees

Width 60 mm
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IP Index of Protection

Error limit

Threaded socket for stand
Range

Depth

Laser class

Range with receiver

Weight

Height

Colour of the laser

Number of rechargeable batteries contained
Type of rechargeable battery
Power supply

IP 54

0.2 mm/m
1/4 UNCiin
35m
100 mm
2
80 m
53049
110 mm
green
1
Lithium-ion

Rechargeable battery-powered

Type of product Cross laser
Accessories
Alkaline-manganese batteries International size LR6 081561 LR6
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