

Self-levelling cross-hair laser LINO, Type: L2G



Order data

Order number	468481 L2G
GTIN	7640110697535
Item class	47C

Description

Version:

Robust, ergonomic plastic casing; proof against dust and splashed water. With green laser lines for optimum visibility. Up to 400% better visibility than red laser lines.

Pulse function with power-saving mode. **Very long working life** of up to 44 h due to Li-ion battery. The magnetic adapter can be attached to any wall that has steel elements. **The magnet can be freely pivoted and easily released.** Locking for inclined projections and for protection in transport.

Function:

IP54: Protected against splashed water from all directions and protected against penetration of dust into the inside (protected against dust), also completely protected against touching.

Supplied with:

Supplied with adapter, Li-ion battery, charger, battery holder, target board and case.

Technical description

Levelling range	±4 degrees
Width	60 mm



IP Index of Protection	IP 54
Error limit	0.2 mm/m
Threaded socket for stand	1/4 UNC in
Range	35 m
Depth	100 mm
Laser class	2
Range with receiver	80 m
Weight	530 g
Height	110 mm
Colour of the laser	green
Number of rechargeable batteries contained	1
Type of rechargeable battery	Lithium-ion
Power supply	Rechargeable battery-powered
Type of product	Cross laser

Accessories

Alkaline-manganese batteries International size LR6

081561 LR6